Supplemental Funding Management Council Allocations Summary
Budget of $15,000

2007-08

2008-09

2009-10

ASP Films

Sexual Awareness Center
Social Issues Resource Center
ASP Civil Controversy

VU Gallery/SIRC

Women's Center

Drug Info Center

KVIK

Total

Voter Education

ASP Special Events

VU Gallery

Social Issues Resource Center
Total

ASP

Social Issues Resource Center
Pop Music/Women's Center
LGBTA

Sexual Awareness Center
SIRC?

Drug Info Center

SIRC

VU Gallery

Environmental Center
Women's Center

ASP Films

Total

Outdoor Movie

River Huston

CoochieMagik

CASCAI D Conference

No Human Being is lllegal exhibit
Labyrinth

Drug War Addiction: Norm Stamper
programming

Voter Education Concert

Sexual Awareness Week

Race, Lies & Stereotypes exhibit
Saltlines

Summerstart movie showings
Auction Block to Hip Hop

Erykah Badu concert

Queers Communities & Gentrification
speaker

Through a Native Lens

River Huston

speaker/workshops

exhibit

Environmental & Spiritual Sustainab.
Tranny Roadshow

Outdoor film

$600
$1,500
$500
$500
$3,000
$850
$700
$1,271.88
$12,922

$2,500
$2,730
$3,000
$1,550
$10,050

$1,160
$1,500
$4,500
$950
$2,500
$600
$1,530
$1,000
$1,223
$500
$1,500
$2,000
$16,740



