Supplemental Funding Management Council Allocations Summary Budget of \$15,000

2007-08	ASP Films	Outdoor Movie	\$600
	Sexual Awareness Center	River Huston	\$1,500
	Social Issues Resource Center	CoochieMagik	\$500
	ASP Civil Controversy	CASCAI D Conference	\$500
	VU Gallery/SIRC	No Human Being is Illegal exhibit	\$3,000
	Women's Center	Labyrinth	\$850
	Drug Info Center	Drug War Addiction: Norm Stamper	\$700
	KVIK	programming	\$1,271.88
	Total		\$12,922
2008-09	Voter Education	Voter Education Concert	\$2,500
	ASP Special Events	Sexual Awareness Week	\$2,730
	VU Gallery	Race, Lies & Stereotypes exhibit	\$3,000
	Social Issues Resource Center	Saltlines	\$1,550
	Total		\$10,050
2009-10	ASP	Summerstart movie showings	\$1,160
	Social Issues Resource Center	Auction Block to Hip Hop	\$1,500
	Pop Music/Women's Center	Erykah Badu concert	\$4,500
	LGBTA	Queers Communities & Gentrification	\$950
	Sexual Awareness Center	speaker	\$2,500
	SIRC?	Through a Native Lens	\$600
	Drug Info Center	River Huston	\$1,530
	SIRC	speaker/workshops	\$1,000
	VU Gallery	exhibit	\$1,223
	Environmental Center	Environmental & Spiritual Sustainab.	\$500
	Women's Center	Tranny Roadshow	\$1,500
	ASP Films	Outdoor film	\$2,000
	Total		\$16,740